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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 129.01- 130 3 0.49% 65 10.57% 553 89.92%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 128.01-129 3 0.49% 68 11.06% 550 89.43%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 127.01-128 3 0.49% 71 11.54% 547 88.94%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 126.01-127 1 0.16% 72 1.71% 544 88.46%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 125.01- 126 3 0.49% 75 12.20% 543 88.29%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 124.01-125 6 0.98% 81 13.17% 540 87.80%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 123.01-124 7 1.14% 88 14.31% 534 86.83%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 122.01-123 6 0.98% 94 15.28% 527 85.69%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 121.01-122 5 0.81% 99 16.10% 521 84.72%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 120.01- 121 9 1.46% 108 17.56% 516 83.90%
169.01- 170 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 119.01-120 6 0.98% 114 18.54% 507 82.44%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 118.01- 119 6 0.98% 120 19.51% 501 81.46%
167.01 - 168 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 117.01-118 3 0.49% 123 20.00% 495 80.49%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 116.01-117 5 0.81% 128 20.81% 492 80.00%
165.01 - 166 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 115.01-116 5 0.81% 133 21.63% 487 79.19%
164.01 - 165 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 114.01- 115 2 0.33% 135 21.95% 482 78.37%
163.01 - 164 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 113.01- 114 9 1.46% 144 23.41% 480 78.05%
162.01- 163 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 112.01-113 4 0.65% 148 24.07% 471 76.59%
161.01 - 162 1 0.16% 1 0.16% 615 100.00%  111.01-112 7 1.14% 155 25.20% 467 75.93%
160.01 - 161 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 614 99.84% 110.01- 111 5 0.81% 160 26.02% 460 74.80%
159.01 - 160 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 614 99.84% 109.01-110 6 0.98% 166 26.99% 455 73.98%
158.01 - 159 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 614 99.84% 108.01-109 8 1.30% 174 28.29% 449 73.01%
157.01- 158 2 0.33% 3 0.49% 614 99.84% 107.01-108 4 0.65% 178 28.94% 441 71.71%
156.01 - 157 2 0.33% 5 0.81% 612 99.51% 106.01- 107 7 1.14% 185 30.08% 437 71.06%
155.01 - 156 0 0.00% 5 0.81% 610 99.19% 105.01 - 106 10 1.63% 195 31.71% 430 69.92%
154.01 - 155 0 0.00% 5 0.81% 610 99.19% 104.01- 105 6 0.98% 201 32.68% 420 68.29%
153.01 - 154 3 0.49% 8 1.30% 610 99.19% 103.01 - 104 7 1.14% 208 33.82% 414 67.32%
152.01-153 2 0.33% 10 1.63% 607 98.70% 102.01- 103 3 0.49% 211 34.31% 407 66.18%
151.01 - 152 1 0.16% 1" 1.79% 605 98.37% 101.01-102 8 1.30% 219 35.61% 404 65.69%
150.01 - 151 0 0.00% 1" 1.79% 604 98.21%  100.01 - 101 14 2.28% 233 37.89% 396 64.39%
149.01 - 150 2 0.33% 13 2.1% 604 98.21%  99.01-100 8 1.30% 241 39.19% 382 62.11%
148.01 - 149 0 0.00% 13 2.11% 602 97.89%  98.01-99 8 1.30% 249 40.49% 374 60.81%
147.01- 148 1 0.16% 14 2.28% 602 97.89%  97.01-98 5 0.81% 254 41.30% 366 59.51%
146.01 - 147 1 0.16% 15 2.44% 601 97.72%  96.01-97 9 1.46% 263 42.76% 361 58.70%
145.01 - 146 0 0.00% 15 2.44% 600 97.56%  95.01-96 8 1.30% 271 44.07% 352 57.24%
144.01 - 145 1 0.16% 16 2.60% 600 97.56% @ 94.01-95 9 1.46% 280 45.53% 344 55.93%
143.01 - 144 3 0.49% 19 3.09% 599 97.40%  93.01-94 16 2.60% 296 48.13% 335 54.47%
142.01- 143 1 0.16% 20 3.25% 596 96.91%  92.01-93 9 1.46% 305 49.59% 319 51.87%
141.01 - 142 1 0.16% 21 3.41% 595 96.75%  91.01-92 15 2.44% 320 52.03% 310 50.41%
140.01 - 141 1 0.16% 22 3.58% 594 96.59%  90.01-91 13 2.11% 333 54.15% 295 47.97%
139.01 - 140 2 0.33% 24 3.90% 593 96.42%  89.01-90 16 2.60% 349 56.75% 282 45.85%
138.01-139 2 0.33% 26 4.23% 591 96.10%  88.01-89 10 1.63% 359 58.37% 266 43.25%
137.01-138 6 0.98% 32 5.20% 589 95.77%  87.01-88 12 1.95% 371 60.33% 256 41.63%
136.01 - 137 3 0.49% 35 5.69% 583 94.80%  86.01-87 12 1.95% 383 62.28% 244 39.67%
135.01-136 2 0.33% 37 6.02% 580 94.31%  85.01-86 11 1.79% 394 64.07% 232 37.72%
134.01-135 2 0.33% 39 6.34% 578 93.98% @ 84.01-85 16 2.60% 410 66.67% 221 35.93%
133.01- 134 6 0.98% 45 7.32% 576 93.66%  83.01-84 5 0.81% 415 67.48% 205 33.33%
132.01-133 0 0.00% 45 7.32% 570 92.68%  82.01-83 9 1.46% 424 68.94% 200 32.52%
131.01-132 7 1.14% 52 8.46% 570 92.68%  81.01-82 7 1.14% 431 70.08% 191 31.06%
130.01 - 131 10 1.63% 62 10.08% 563 91.54%  80.01-81 6 0.98% 437 71.06% 184 29.92%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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456 74.15%
467 75.93%
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493 80.16%
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528 85.85%
532 86.50%
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536 87.15%
538 87.48%
545 88.62%
549 89.27%
554 90.08%
558 90.73%
561 91.22%
562 91.38%
566 92.03%
569 92.52%
570 92.68%
572 93.01%
575 93.50%
579 94.15%
582 94.63%
584 94.96%
587 95.45%
588 95.61%
590 95.93%
593 96.42%
597 97.07%
599 97.40%
601 97.72%
603 98.05%
603 98.05%
604 98.21%
605 98.37%
605 98.37%
607 98.70%
608 98.86%
609 99.02%
609 99.02%
609 99.02%
610 99.19%
610 99.19%
611 99.35%
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28.94%
27.32%
25.85%
24.07%
22.60%
21.63%
19.84%
18.21%
17.40%
16.59%
15.77%
14.96%
14.15%
13.50%
13.17%
12.85%
12.52%
11.38%
10.73%

9.92%
9.27%
8.78%
8.62%
7.97%
7.48%
7.32%
6.99%
6.50%
5.85%
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LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk

O O O O O O O O O OO ~ 0O 0O 0O 0O O o oo o o o o o NN o o o -

0.16%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote
612 99.51%
612 99.51%
612 99.51%
612 99.51%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
614 99.84%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%
615 100.00%

NE

O O 0O O O O 0O 0O © 0 O = &« A4 a4 a4 4. a4 4a 4o a4 A a a W www s

[Epaew
0.65%
0.49%
0.49%
0.49%
0.49%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



